RELAYS  •  CURRENT SENSORS  •  POWER SUPPLIES  •  TRANSFORMERS
POWER CONTROL   •  UPS POWER SUPPLIES  •  ENCLOSURES  •   WIRELESS DEVICES
C2775C     11.7.23
www.functionaldevices.com  •  800.888.5538
101 Commerce Drive, Sharpsville, Ind. 46068
RIB® Power Meter
One of our newest products at Functional Devices is the Power Meter. This revenue
grade power metering device is great for single or three-phase power systems. BACnet

availability.
Power Meter
RIBPM413-BC
Current Transformers
See next page for available models
RELAYS  •  CURRENT SENSORS  •  POWER SUPPLIES  •  TRANSFORMERS
POWER CONTROL   •  UPS POWER SUPPLIES  •  ENCLOSURES  •   WIRELESS DEVICES
C2775C     11.7.23
www.functionaldevices.com  •  800.888.5538
101 Commerce Drive, Sharpsville, Ind. 46068
RIB® Current Transformers
FDI MODEL PRIMARY INPUT (A) SECONDARY OUTPUT (V) RATIO    ACCURACY
(%)
CORE TYPE WINDOW SIZE
CT-05A0-333 5 0.333 5A/0.333V 0.3 Split .47" x .45"
CT-025A1-333 25 0.333 25A/0.333V 0.8 Split .72" x .62"
CT-050A1-333 50 0.333 50A/0.333V 0.5 Split .72" x .62"
CT-100A1-333 100 0.333 100A/0.333V 0.5 Split .72" x .62"
CT-100A2-333 100 0.333 100A/0.333V 0.75 Split 1.0" x 1.4"
CT-100A4-333 100 0.333 100A/0.333V 0.5 Split 1.3" x 1.7"
CT-200A4-333 200 0.333 200A/0.333V 0.5 Split 1.3" x 1.7"
CT-400A4-333 400 0.333 400A/0.333V 0.5 Split 1.3" x 1.7"
CT-600A4-333 600 0.333 600A/0.333V 0.5 Split 1.3" x 1.7"
CTS-05A20-333 5 0.333 5A/0.333V 0.2 Solid .2" diameter
CTS-30A20-333 30 0.333 30A/0.333V 0.2 Solid .2" diameter
CTS-60A35-333 60 0.333 60A/0.333V 0.2 Solid .35 diameter
CTS-100A55-333 100 0.333 100A/0.333V 0.2 Solid .55 diameter